
2018031 Growthpoint Junior Nationals
BS 14 Qualifying

Qualification Draw
1

2

TSA040414 Winelands
A1

[1] Viktor LINELL

BYE

3

4

TSA048517

TSA051169 GN

Josef Adriaan  JOOSTE

Jéan BOTHA 6-2, 6-2

5

6

TSA040636

TSA051319

Khomas Daniel JAUSS

Ryan SUMMERS 6-0, 6-0

7

8

TSA051093

TSA040156

WP

Winelands

Thomas TILNEY

[15] Ruben JOUBERT 6-2, 6-1

9

10

TSA051013

TSA051156

KZN

GN

[11] WILLIAM HERMELIN

Janco STOLTZ 6-1, 6-2

11

12

TSA048385

TSA048860

NC

GC

Jaco SWIEGERS

Reuben BAKKER 6-2, 6-3

13

14

TSA051510

TSA051146

GC

WP

Itiel KATZ

Edward KATSARSKI 7-5, 6-2

15

16

TSA040427

TSA051290

MPUM

EDEN

Jean-Pierre VISAGIE

[7] MICHAEL MOSTERT 6-3, 6-4

17

18

TSA040481

TSA051392

GC

GC

[3] Oliver NAUDE

Kyle NEL 6-3, 6-2

19

20

TSA051023

TSA040318

FS

GN

Matseliso MATANG

Bernard JANSE VAN VUUREN 6-0, 6-2

21

22

TSA050331

TSA051454

EDEN Ivan KOEN

Pedro BASSON 6-4, 6-1

23

24

TSA048751

TSA050109

BOR Sibabalwe GEORGE

[13] Muhammad VALLY 7-5, 6-4

25

26

TSA040588

TSA051342

KZN

GN

[9] Caden NAICKER

Stephan VAN NIEKERK 6-1, 6-2

27

28

TSA051016

TSA048516

GC Luke OOSTHUIZEN

Jean LE ROUX 6-0, 6-0

29

30

TSA051021

TSA048614

GN

GN

Dillan PIENAAR

Wian CONRADIE 6-1, 6-1

31

32

TSA051162

TSA051309 EDEN

Matthew ENDRODY

[6] Charl VOS 6-1, 6-1

33

34

TSA051288

TSA051614

EDEN [5] MARTIN MOSTERT

Ubalutum OKONKWO 6-0, 6-0

35

36

TSA051360

TSA050349 GC

Paul  JOOSTE

Ranko SAKOTA 7-6, 6-3

37

38

TSA05502

TSA048697

GN

WP

Ruben DILLMAN

Tim  KORSTEN 6-0, 6-0

39

40

TSA051563

TSA051341

NWP

GC

Waldo  VERMAAK

[14] Jordan CROSS 6-0, 6-0

41

42

TSA048426

TSA051371

GC [16] Ishmael Kamogelo MORAKA

Jaden SLOM 6-2, 6-1

43

44

TSA048518

TSA051425 GC

Jacques VENTER

VIC ATAM 6-1, 6-4

45

46

TSA051555

TSA051042

GC

MPUM

Dian NAUDE

Aldo STRYDOM 6-0, 6-3

47

48

TSA051097

TSA048607

GN

GN

Janko STEYN

[4] Jean BADENHORST 6-0, 6-1

49

50

TSA051278

TSA051406

GN

GN

[8] JADON KOHLMEYER

Günter  LUBBE 6-2, 6-0

51

52

TSA051235

TSA051308

Winelands

GAU

ingemar SCHOLTZ

Mikael V NIEKERK 6-4, 6-1

53

54

TSA048670

TSA050015

GN Ruan VAN DER LAAN

Cameron GEBHARDT 6-3, 6-3

55

56

TSA051320

TSA051335

GE

GE

Andrzej  LUBASINSKI

[10] Michael HARDING 6-3, 6-0

57

58

TSA048603

TSA040069

Winelands

NW

[12] Paul-Daniël  MEYER

Christiaan SMIT 6-0, 6-1

59

60

TSA04769

TSA051053

FS

NC

David LOMBARD

Michael LOVEMORE 7-6, 3-6, 10-7

61

62

TSA051224

TSA048629

Ryan FRIEND

Ruben VAN ZYL 6-3, 5-7, 10-2

63

64
TSA04761 FS

A32

BYE

[2] Wian VAN ZYL

[1] Viktor LINELL

Josef Adriaan  JOOSTE
Walkover

Daniel JAUSS

[15] Ruben JOUBERT
Walkover

[11] WILLIAM HERMELIN

Reuben BAKKER
6-2, 6-4

Edward KATSARSKI

[7] MICHAEL MOSTERT
6-1, 6-0

[3] Oliver NAUDE

Bernard JANSE VAN VUUREN
6-2, 6-2

Ivan KOEN

Sibabalwe GEORGE
6-2, 6-3

Stephan VAN NIEKERK

Luke OOSTHUIZEN
6-2, 6-1

Wian CONRADIE

[6] Charl VOS
6-2, 6-2

[5] MARTIN MOSTERT

Ranko SAKOTA
6-0, 6-1

Tim  KORSTEN

[14] Jordan CROSS
2-6, 6-0, 10-1

[16] Ishmael Kamogelo MORAKA

Jacques VENTER
4-6, 6-4, 10-7

Dian NAUDE

[4] Jean BADENHORST 
6-0, 6-4

[8] JADON KOHLMEYER

Mikael V NIEKERK
6-0, 6-0

Cameron GEBHARDT

[10] Michael HARDING
6-1, 6-2

[12] Paul-Daniël  MEYER

David LOMBARD
6-1, 6-0

Ruben VAN ZYL

[2] Wian VAN ZYL
6-2, 4-6, 10-2

Josef Adriaan  JOOSTE

Ruben JOUBERT

Reuben BAKKER

MICHAEL MOSTERT

Oliver NAUDE

Ivan KOEN

Stephan VAN NIEKERK

Charl VOS

MARTIN MOSTERT

Tim  KORSTEN

Jacques VENTER

Jean BADENHORST 

JADON KOHLMEYER

Michael HARDING

Paul-Daniël  MEYER

Wian VAN ZYL



D1

7/8 Playoff

 

F1

11/12 Playoff

 

G1

G2

G3

13/14 Playoff

 

G1

H1

G2

15/16 Playoff

 



17/18 Playoff

I1

BYE

Daniel JAUSS

[11] WILLIAM HERMELIN

Edward KATSARSKI Walkover

Bernard JANSE VAN VUUREN

Sibabalwe GEORGE 6-1, 6-1

Luke OOSTHUIZEN

Wian CONRADIE 7-6, 2-6, 10-8

Ranko SAKOTA

[14] Jordan CROSS Walkover

[16] Ishmael Kamogelo MORAKA

Dian NAUDE 6-3, 7-5

Mikael V NIEKERK

Cameron GEBHARDT 6-2, 6-1

David LOMBARD

Ruben VAN ZYL 6-3, 6-2

Daniel JAUSS

Edward KATSARSKI

6-4, 7-6

Bernard JANSE VAN VUUREN

Luke OOSTHUIZEN

6-2, 6-2

Ranko SAKOTA

Dian NAUDE

6-4, 6-2

Cameron GEBHARDT

Ruben VAN ZYL

6-2, 6-3

I13

Daniel JAUSS

Bernard JANSE VAN VUUREN

I14

Dian NAUDE

Ruben VAN ZYL

I15  

I13

J1

I14

19/20 Playoff

 

K1

Edward KATSARSKI

Luke OOSTHUIZEN

K2

Ranko SAKOTA

Cameron GEBHARDT

K3

21/22 Playoff

 

K1

L1

K2

23/24 Playoff

 



M1

BYE

BYE

Sibabalwe GEORGE

Wian CONRADIE Walkover

M3

BYE

[16] Ishmael Kamogelo MORAKA

Mikael V NIEKERK

David LOMBARD Walkover

M5

BYE

Wian CONRADIE

M6

[16] Ishmael Kamogelo MORAKA

Mikael V NIEKERK

M7

Wian CONRADIE

25/26 Playoff

 

N1

M6

BYE27/28 Playoff

 

O1

BYE

BYE

O2

BYE

BYE

O3

BYE

BYE

29/30 Playoff

 

P1

BYE

BYE

31/32 Playoff

 



33/34 Playoff

Q1

BYE

Jéan BOTHA

Ryan SUMMERS

Thomas TILNEY 6-0, 6-0

Janco STOLTZ 

Jaco SWIEGERS 6-3, 6-2

Itiel KATZ

Jean-Pierre VISAGIE 6-0, 6-2

Kyle NEL

Matseliso MATANG 6-2, 6-2

Pedro BASSON

[13] Muhammad VALLY 6-1, 4-6, 10-4

[9] Caden NAICKER

Jean LE ROUX 6-0, 6-2

Dillan PIENAAR

Matthew ENDRODY 6-0, 6-0

Ubalutum OKONKWO

Paul  JOOSTE 6-1, 6-0

Ruben DILLMAN

Waldo  VERMAAK 6-4, 6-1

Jaden SLOM

VIC ATAM 6-3, 6-3

Aldo STRYDOM

Janko STEYN Walkover

Günter  LUBBE

ingemar SCHOLTZ 7-6, 4-6, 10-5

Ruan VAN DER LAAN

Andrzej  LUBASINSKI Walkover

Christiaan SMIT

Michael LOVEMORE 7-6, 6-1

Q16

Ryan FRIEND

BYE

Jéan BOTHA

Thomas TILNEY

5-7, 6-3, 10-7

Jaco SWIEGERS

Jean-Pierre VISAGIE

6-1, 6-0

Matseliso MATANG

Pedro BASSON

7-5, 6-4

[9] Caden NAICKER

Matthew ENDRODY

6-4, 6-2

Paul  JOOSTE

Ruben DILLMAN

6-1, 6-2

VIC ATAM

Aldo STRYDOM

6-2, 6-4

Günter  LUBBE

Andrzej  LUBASINSKI

6-2, 6-3

Michael LOVEMORE

Ryan FRIEND

7-5, 6-1

Thomas TILNEY

Jaco SWIEGERS

6-2, 6-2

Pedro BASSON

[9] Caden NAICKER

7-6, 6-2

Paul  JOOSTE

VIC ATAM

6-3, 6-2

Andrzej  LUBASINSKI

Ryan FRIEND

6-3, 7-5

Q29

Jaco SWIEGERS

[9] Caden NAICKER

Q30

VIC ATAM

Andrzej  LUBASINSKI

Q31  



Q29

R1

Q30

35/36 Playoff

 

S1

Thomas TILNEY

Pedro BASSON

S2

Paul  JOOSTE

Ryan FRIEND

S3

37/38 Playoff

 

S1

T1

S2

39/40 Playoff

 

Jéan BOTHA

Jean-Pierre VISAGIE 6-2, 6-4

Matseliso MATANG

Matthew ENDRODY 2-6, 6-4, 10-5

Ruben DILLMAN

Aldo STRYDOM 3-6, 7-5, 10-6

Günter  LUBBE

Michael LOVEMORE 6-2, 7-6

U5

Jean-Pierre VISAGIE

Matseliso MATANG

U6

Aldo STRYDOM

Günter  LUBBE

U7

41/42 Playoff

 

U5

V1

U6

43/44 Playoff

 

W1

Jéan BOTHA

Matthew ENDRODY

W2

Ruben DILLMAN

Michael LOVEMORE

W3

45/46 Playoff

 

W1

X1

W2

47/48 Playoff

 



Y1

BYE

Ryan SUMMERS

Janco STOLTZ 

Itiel KATZ 2-6, 6-3, 11-9

Kyle NEL

[13] Muhammad VALLY 6-1, 6-2

Jean LE ROUX

Dillan PIENAAR 6-3, 6-3

Ubalutum OKONKWO

Waldo  VERMAAK 6-4, 6-3

Jaden SLOM

Janko STEYN 6-3, 6-1

ingemar SCHOLTZ

Ruan VAN DER LAAN 4-6, 7-6, 10-6

Y8

Christiaan SMIT

BYE

Ryan SUMMERS

Itiel KATZ

2-6, 6-4, 10-8

[13] Muhammad VALLY

Jean LE ROUX

6-2, 6-3

Waldo  VERMAAK

Jaden SLOM

6-2, 6-3

Ruan VAN DER LAAN

Christiaan SMIT

4-6, 7-6, 12-10

Y13

Ryan SUMMERS

[13] Muhammad VALLY

Y14

Jaden SLOM

Christiaan SMIT

Y15

49/50 Playoff

 

Y13

Z1

Y14

51/52 Playoff

 

AA1

Itiel KATZ

Jean LE ROUX

AA2

Waldo  VERMAAK

Ruan VAN DER LAAN

AA3

53/54 Playoff

 

AA1

AB1

AA2

55/56 Playoff

 

AC1

BYE

Janco STOLTZ 

Kyle NEL

Dillan PIENAAR 6-2, 6-2

Ubalutum OKONKWO

Janko STEYN 6-2, 6-3

AC4

ingemar SCHOLTZ

BYE

AC5

Janco STOLTZ 

Kyle NEL

AC6

Janko STEYN

ingemar SCHOLTZ

AC7

57/58 Playoff

 

AC5

AD1

AC6

59/60 Playoff

 



AE1

BYE

Dillan PIENAAR

AE2

Ubalutum OKONKWO

BYE

AE3

Dillan PIENAAR

Ubalutum OKONKWO

61/62 Playoff

 

AF1

BYE

BYE

63/64 Playoff
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